
2024 TENNIS Schedule
BLUE DATE GOLD

Opponent Location Opponent Location

Wauwatosa Whitman  / WHITE Wauwatosa West HS Tuesday, April 9 --------------- ---------------

Pewaukee Asa Clark  / RED MHS Tuesday, April 16 --------------- ---------------

--------------- --------------- Thursday, April 18 Brookfield Academy Brookfield Academy

--------------- --------------- Tuesday, April 23 St. Dominic MHS  /  5:00

Pewaukee Asa Clark  / BLACK Pewaukee HS Wednesday, April 24 --------------- ---------------

--------------- --------------- Wednesday, May 1 St. John Vianney Western Racquet Club

Wauwatosa Whitman  / BLUE Wauwatosa West HS Thursday, May 2 --------------- ---------------

St. Dominic MHS  /  5:00 Tuesday, May 7 --------------- ---------------

--------------- --------------- Tuesday, May 14 Pewaukee Asa Clark  / RED Pewaukee HS

--------------- --------------- Friday, May 17 Wauwatosa Whitman  / WHITE Wauwatosa West HS

Broofield Junior Lancers Wisconsin Hills MS Tuesday, May 21 --------------- ---------------

--------------- --------------- Wednesday, May 22 Wauwatosa Whitman  / BLUE Wauwatosa West HS


